MERCLURY [225 [DFI])
Serial Mbr Flange: 0T 2301000 Up [USA)

2135

¥ Cylinder Block and End Cap

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1
1 fetetal 9811792 |CYLIMDER BLOCK, 1 [225] A
2 10 818934 40| SCREW, [MB x 40] 4 A
3 B569EE 2| BRALCKET 2 5
4 16 90350 9 STUD, [M10x1.5= B4] 4 5
5 16 215443 1| S5TUD, [M10%1.5=155) G 5
f 824857 7| DEFLECTOR f A
7 21 8781058 1| CHECK VALWE 1 5
g 17 EVZ9E PIM 3 5
3 17 43044 PIM, Dowel 375 » 625w ithou| 1 5
10 19 850309 PLUG A SHHt 07973999 & B elow 5
10 19 850303001 STOP PLUG f SH# 07320000 & Up A
11 10 818934 35| SCREW, [M3 x 38) 14 5
12 10 824467 80| SCREW, [M10x B0] g 5
13 22 824502 1| COMMECTOR 1 5
14 17 E3773|PIN, Dowel [.250 » 625) 4
15 12 856774 WASHER, 406 = 750 = .105) 10
16 11 4013610/ MNUT, [M10] 10
17 828358 2|SEMSOR 1
18 10 40011107 | SCREW, (M5 » 1E) 2
19 1171 97874 4|END CAP ASSEMEBLY 1 A
20 25 E2700| 0O-RIMG, [3.250 Inside Diameter] |1 25
21 26 230898 1| SEAL 2 5
22 10 821300 20| SCREW, [ME » 20] 4 5
23 10 82130012 |5CREW, [ME = 12] 1 5
24 54 8585902 | CLAMP 1
25 54 E5292 |J CLIP AR
26 10 82130012 |5CREW, [ME = 12] 2
27 218574 | SEAL 2 25
28 284397 | SEAL G 5
29 900 B58485T 07 |CYLIMDER HEAD 1 [STARBOARD) A
29 900 858483707 |CYLIMDER HEAD 1 [FORT] A
a0 885593003 THERMOSTAT (130 Degrees) 2 SH# 07947117 & Below 5
a0 805593004 | THERMOSTAT, 130 Degrees 2 SHE 0T947112 & Up 5
Ell 27 850318 1|GASKET 2 25
32 887YE01 |COVER, Thermostat 1 [FORT] A
32 887E02| COVER, Thermostat 1 [STARBOARD) A
33 10 821300 25|5CREW, [ME = 28] 4 5
M 10 859096 | SCREW, (ME » 50) 1] 5
] 885342001 | SEMSOR ASSEMBLY 2

]

e g JE (m]n]uluk I |

O Diklis O 077




